Ashley Heath and Three Legged Cross to Ferndown Upper and West Moors Middle

F7

Monday to Friday except public holidays

Service No

New Forest Estate

Hurn Road (Pine Copse Farm)
Boundary Lane (Foxbury Road)

A31 (Oaks Drive)

Ringwood Road (All Saints Church)
Ringwood Road (Post Office Lane)
Horton Road (St lves Wood)
Horton Road (Ashley Park)
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)

St Leonards Hotel

A31 (Noarck Boarding Kennels)

St Leonards Hospital

Tricketts Cross (Smugglers Haunt)
FERNDOWN UPPER SCHOOL

Three Legged Cross (Joys Road estate)
Three Legged Cross (Oakdene Care Home)
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)

West Moors (Payne Close)

WEST MOORS MIDDLE SCHOOL
FERNDOWN UPPER SCHOOL

QUEEN ELIZABETH'S SCHOOL

Q7
Sch

0735
0737
0738
0740

0755
0830

F7
Sch
0725
0726
0728
0731
0733
0735
0737
0738
0740
0742
0744
0745
0747
0749
0752
0800
0815
0817
0818
0820
0830

Ref.No.: 61J5

Sch

- Schooldays Only



Ferndown Upper and West Moors Middle to Three Legged Cross and Ashley Heath F7

Monday to Friday except public holidays Ref.No.: 61J5
Service No F7 F7
Sch  Sch
FERNDOWN UPPER SCHOOL 1450
West Moors (Payne Close) 1501
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) 1503
Three Legged Cross (Oakdene Care Home) 1504
Moors Valley Country Park (Entrance) 1508
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close) 1509
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood) 1511
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout) 1512
Ringwood Road (All Saints Church) 1513
Ringwood Road (Post Office Lane) 1515
New Forest Estate 1523
Hurn Road (Pine Copse Farm) 1525
Boundary Lane (Foxbury Road) 1527
St Leonards Hospital 1529
Trickett's Cross (Smugglers Haunt) 1532
WEST MOORS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1540
West Moors (Payne Close) 1548
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) 1550
Three Legged Cross (Oakdene Care Home) 1551
Moors Valley Country Park (Entrance) 1555
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close) 1556
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood) 1558
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout) 1559
Tricketts Cross (Smugglers Haunt) 1605
New Forest Estate 1615
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