Monday to Friday except public holidays			Ref.No.: 61J5
Service No	Q7	F7	
	Sch	Sch	
New Forest Estate		0725	
Hurn Road (Pine Copse Farm)		0726	
Boundary Lane (Foxbury Road)		0728	
A31 (Oaks Drive)		0731	
Ringwood Road (All Saints Church)		0733	
Ringwood Road (Post Office Lane)		0735	
Horton Road (St Ives Wood)		0737	
Horton Road (Ashley Park)		0738	
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)		0740	
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)		0742	
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)		0744	
St Leonards Hotel		0745	
A31 (Noarck Boarding Kennels)		0747	
St Leonards Hospital		0749	
Tricketts Cross (Smugglers Haunt)		0752	
FERNDOWN UPPER SCHOOL		0800	
Three Legged Cross (Joys Road estate)		0815	
Three Legged Cross (Oakdene Care Home)	0737	0817	
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)	0738	0818	
West Moors (Payne Close)	0740	0820	
WEST MOORS MIDDLE SCHOOL		0830	
FERNDOWN UPPER SCHOOL	0755		
QUEEN ELIZABETH'S SCHOOL	0830		

Sch - Schooldays Only

Monday to Friday except public holida	ays	Ref.No.: 61J5	
Service No	F7 F7		
	Sch Sch		
FERNDOWN UPPER SCHOOL	1450		
West Moors (Payne Close)	1501		
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)	1503		
Three Legged Cross (Oakdene Care Home)	1504		
Moors Valley Country Park (Entrance)	1508		
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)	1509		
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)	1511		
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)	1512		
Ringwood Road (All Saints Church)	1513		
Ringwood Road (Post Office Lane)	1515		
New Forest Estate	1523		
Hurn Road (Pine Copse Farm)	1525		
Boundary Lane (Foxbury Road)	1527		
St Leonards Hospital	1529		
Trickett's Cross (Smugglers Haunt)	1532		
WEST MOORS MIDDLE SCHOOL	1540		
West Moors (Payne Close)	1548		
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)	1550		
Three Legged Cross (Oakdene Care Home)	1551		
Moors Valley Country Park (Entrance)	1555		
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)	1556		
Woolsbridge Road (Lions Wood)	1558		
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)	1559		
Tricketts Cross (Smugglers Haunt)	1605		
New Forest Estate	1615		

Sch - Schooldays Only